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Player

Steve Stricker
Padraig Harrington
Steven Alker
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Ernie Els

Phil Mickelson
Jerry Kelly

David Toms
Stephen Ames
Alex Cejka

Mark Hensby
Bernhard Langer
Robert Karlsson
Doug Barron
Brett Quigley
K.J. Choi

Fred Couples
Darren Clarke
Retief Goosen
Marco Dawson
Kirk Triplett
Thongchai Jaidee
Rod Pampling
Charlie Wi

Gene Sauers
Richard Green
Mike Weir

Ken Tanigawa
Jim Furyk

Paul Stankowski
Paul Broadhurst
Lee Janzen

Ken Duke

Paul Goydos
Kevin Sutherland
Dicky Pride

Rob Labritz
Vijay Singh

Colin Montgomerie
Brandt Jobe
Shane Bertsch
Brian Gay

Steve Flesch
Matt Gogel
Justin Leonard
Bob Estes

David McKenzie
Y.E. Yang

John Huston
Kris Blanks
Scott McCarron
Dean Wilson
Scott Dunlap
Mario Tizian
Wes Short Jr
Rocco Mediate
Stuart Appleby
Billy Mayfair

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking
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Points
15034
12022
15132
13833
11588
4917
11579
8554
8642
9152
3719
9957
5726
6412
5329
4228
4058
6182
5582
4442
3954
6890
5398
1572
2976
1941
4317
3641
6186
3633
5820
3657
4565
4559
3635
3282
2491
2619
4000
3963
2418
2299
5138
1859
1627
2155
1609
2826
2120
570
1964
552
1997
1673
2098
3204
1929
1560
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# Events
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25
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40
9
38
30
28
36
8
41
23
30
25
18
15
30
25
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18
28
30
5
16
5
21
22
29
20
39
18
27
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23
18
11
14
25
21
15
10
32
8
6
11

May 21, 2023

Points Avg Ranking
10.023
7.278
6.954
6.951
6.064
5.731
5.635
5.591
4.941
4.674
4.498
4.447
4.254
4.147
4.005
3.719
3.715
3.703
3.688
3.578
3.566
3.418
3.349
3.345
3.334
3.329
3.306
3.305
3.304
3.153
3.142
3.043
2.945
2.869
2.839
2.838
2.827
2.820
2.729
2.659
2.642
2.632
2.584
2.473
2.438
2.396
2.383
2.356
2.280
2.250
2.235
2.228
2.226
2.176
2.140
2.108
1.987
1.976
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David Branshaw
Tom Pernice Jr
Jeff Maggert
Joe Durant
Woody Austin
Tim Petrovic
Scott Parel

Billy Andrade
Jay Haas

Tim Herron
Cameron Beckman
Harrison Frazar
Davis Love lll
Arjun Atwal
Steve Jones
Timothy O'Neal
Stephen Dodd
Glen Day
James Kingston
Paul Lawrie
Jason Bohn

Bob Sowards
Adilson Da Silva
Clark Dennis
Chris Dimarco
Mauricio Molina
Kent Jones
John Senden
Fred Funk
Harry Rudolph
Duffy Waldorf
Yoshinobu Tsukada
Phillip Price
Tom Gillis

John Daly
Stephen Leaney
Phillip Archer
Ricardo Gonzalez
Michael Jonzon
Michael Allen
Thomas Bjorn
Willie Wood
Joakim Haeggman
Emanuele Canonica
Keith Horne
Rich Beem
John Riegger
Markus Brier
Mark Walker
Mark Brown
Peter Baker
David Shacklady
Simon Brown
Jeff Sluman
Euan Mclintosh
Steen Tinning
Gary Marks
Tom Lehman
Paul Streeter
Kenny Perry
Frank Lickliter Il
Corey Pavin
Tom Byrum
Thomas Levet
Olin Browne
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1299
1364
1407
1901
2783
2680
2535
1886
1397
1592
1082
1344
718
360
785
1022
810
737
1059
790
234
231
607
753
503
739
519
190
182
357
476
171
520
534
417
591
336
378
276
222
321
373
377
300
135
120
232
306
294
110
328
178
214
285
253
220
131
296
179
271
91
252
181
222
187
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1.945
1.828
1.817
1.772
1.725
1.709
1.709
1.693
1.651
1.584
1.543
1.524
1.443
1.390
1.265
1.177
1.040
1.022
1.010
1.004
0.954
0.934
0.899
0.873
0.830
0.822
0.791
0.770
0.748
0.736
0.725
0.694
0.682
0.661
0.632
0.631
0.602
0.548
0.542
0.538
0.536
0.531
0.521
0.491
0.490
0.490
0.484
0.471
0.470
0.460
0.457
0.453
0.442
0.414
0.413
0.405
0.402
0.396
0.393
0.380
0.374
0.341
0.340
0.335
0.330
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Gary Wolstenholme
Jeev Milkha Singh
Simon Khan

Paul Eales

Paul McGinley

lan Woosnam
Peter Wilson
Tracy Phillips
Roger Chapman
Michael Bradley
Gary Evans

Mark O'Meara
Gary Orr

Fran Quinn

Chris Williams
Anders Hansen
Jose Coceres
Stuart Little

Peter O'Malley
Jarmo Sandelin
John Bickerton
David Morland IV
Scott Verplank
Jean Francois Remesy
Philip Golding
Jonathan Kaye
Jose Manuel Carriles
Thomas Gdgele
Magnus P Atlevi
André Bossert
Esteban Toledo
Michael Long
Christian Cevaer
Miguel Angel Martin
Andrew Raitt
Michael Campbell
Robert Coles

Gary Murphy
Raymond Russel
Marc Farry

Rafael Gomez
Paul Wesselingh
Andrew Oldcorn
Carlos Franco
Jerry Smith

Peter Fowler
Steven Richardson
Mike Goodes

Mark Mouland
Alan Mclean

David Frost

Shaun Micheel
Gibby Gilbert 111
Santiago Luna
Larry Mize

Mark James

Liam Bond
Brendan McGovern
Jesus Rivas

Jose Maria Olazabal
Robin Byrd
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144
72
164
130
110
75
109
102
56
55
120
66
131
96
118
63
45
42
42
94
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110
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45
69
97
36
73
30
45
45
52
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33
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39
41
30
30
38
56
20
27
15
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
10
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0.316
0.308
0.279
0.263
0.260
0.252
0.249
0.244
0.244
0.230
0.220
0.218
0.209
0.208
0.202
0.198
0.190
0.188
0.188
0.185
0.182
0.177
0.172
0.162
0.160
0.159
0.154
0.141
0.140
0.130
0.130
0.129
0.128
0.126
0.125
0.122
0.121
0.110
0.110
0.108
0.105
0.100
0.074
0.070
0.070
0.070
0.070
0.068
0.068
0.068
0.068
0.068
0.050
0.044
0.034
0.028
0.028
0.022
0.014
0.014
0.014



